505419289 04/09/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5466080
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name Execution Date

MAERSK OLIE OG GAS A/S 07/18/2018
RECEIVING PARTY DATA
Name: TOTAL E&P DANMARK A/S
Street Address: AMERIKA PLADS 29 ST.
City: KOBENHAVN @
State/Country: DENMARK
Postal Code: 2100
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type Number
Application Number: 15301656

CORRESPONDENCE DATA
Fax Number: (312)321-4299

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent
using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-321-4200
Email: usassignments@brinksgilson.com, emachado@brinksgilson.com,
npulido@brinksgilson.com
Correspondent Name: EDWARD MACHADO
Address Line 1: BRINKS GILSON & LIONE
Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 10395
Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 13079-79
NAME OF SUBMITTER: EDWARD MACHADO
SIGNATURE: /Edward Machado/
DATE SIGNED: 04/09/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=Company Name Change doc re MAERSK OLIE to TOTAL E & P DANMARK#page1.tif
source=Company Name Change doc re MAERSK OLIE to TOTAL E & P DANMARK#page?2.tif
source=Company Name Change doc re MAERSK OLIE to TOTAL E & P DANMARK#page3.tif
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Total E&P Danmark A/S

CVR number

Address

Postal code and city
Start date

Company type
Advertising protection

Status

Historical basic data

Name of business

From

26.09.1962
Address

From

26.09.1962
Sector code

From

01.01.2004

01.01.1999

26.09.1962
Latest articles of association

From

08.03.2018

Amerika Plads 29, st.
2100 Kpbenhavn @
26.09.1962
Aktieselskab

No

Normal

Till

30.04.2018

il

04.10.2017

Till
31.12.2007

31.12.2003

31121998

T

30.04.2018

T
/_‘_... frtivmenid W-....
ERHVERVSSTYRELSEN
Date; 18.07.2018
22757318

MAERSK O1IF NG GAS A/S

Esplanaden 50 1263 Kgbenhavn K

111000 Udvinding af rdolle og naturgas

112000 Teknisk servicevirksomhed |
forbindelse med olle- og gasudvinding

111000 Udvinding af rdolie og naturgas

08.03.2018
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06.02.2018

07.12.2017

17.11.2014
Registered capital

From

12.03.1996

19.04.1995

12.07.1994

07.04.1994

28.09.1993

27.10.1992

30.08,1987
Powers to bind

From

17.11.2014

07.03.2018
05.02.2018

06.12,2017

Till
06.12,2017
11.03.1996
. 18.04.1995
11.07.1994
06.04.1994
27.09.1993

26.10.1992

Til

08.03.2018

06.02,2018
07.12.2017

17.11.2014

173.000,000,00
168.000.000,00 DKK
160.000.000,00 DKK
158.500.000,00 DKK
157,000.000,00 DKK
155.000.000,00 DKK

154,000.000,00 DKK

Selskabet kan i alle forhold forpligtes
og tegnes af bestyrelsens formand
eller naestformand i forening med et
medlem af direktionen eller i forening V
med et medlem af bestyrelsen.

Erhvervsstyrelsen, Langelinie Allé 17, 2100 Kgbenhavn @

The information in this dacumant is from The Central Business Register (CYR). The data may not be used in any way which suggests that the Danish Business Authority
endarses, sUppoits, recommends or markets the user of the data, or the services or products of the user of the data. The Danish Business Authority is nat liable for the
cantent and origin of the data, nor it It liable for any errors and omissiens in the data, including for any joss or damage caused by its use.
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Case Ref. Owner Official No Title Country  Agent Agent's Re Case Status
P81400581US00 Maersk OlicUS-2017-0 Dynamic P USA Brinks Gilst13079-81 Application allowed
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